                  Y K TOH MARKETING (S) PTE LTD
#M03 1
Powder Coating
Thread guard for
Folding protections
Corner bumper
Handle hold
Anti-skid pads
Caster: Resistance plastic housing, Elastic
rubber wheel, Precision ball bearing
Powder Coating
Thread guard for
Folding protections
Caster: Resistance plastic housing, Elastic
rubber wheel, Precision ball bearing
Mystar PVC Hand Truck
PRODUCT
CODE
DESCRIPTION
DIMENSION
(L x W x H)mm
LOAD
CAPACITY
FLOOR
HEIGHT
CASTER
PRICE
(S$)
#M03-PS101S PVC Hand Truck – Silence Caster 740 x 480 x 830 150 kgs 145mm (6") 100mm (4")
#M03-PM301S PVC Hand Truck – Silence Caster 920 x 610 x 870 300 kgs 210mm (8") 130mm (5")
Steel Bracket
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSION
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
LOAD CAPACITY
PER  PIECE (kg)
PRICE
(S$)
#M03-C100ER 100 32 100
#M03-C125ER 125 32 150
Nylon Bracket
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSION
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
LOAD CAPACITY
PER  PIECE (kg)
PRICE
(S$)
#M03-C100SC 100 32 100
#M03-C125SC 125 32 150
Anti-skid pads
PS101S
PM301S